ttlement

Corporate Headquarters 875 Merrick Avenue Westbury, New York 11590

· TX162



Telephone: 516-512-5063 Facsimile: 516-512-5001 E-Mail : mcalderaro@natelco.net

P.ISler RoR

May 2, 2000

991967

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

00

Blanca S. Bayo, Director Division of Records and Reporting Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Alternative Local Exchange Telecommunications Certificate No. 5314 issued to North American	DOCKET No.991967_TX		
Telecommunications Corporation d/b/a Southeast Telephone Company for violation of Rule 25_4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory	DEPOSIT	DATE	
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies	D289#	MAY 0 4 2000	ATE

S/REPORTING Dear Ms. Bayo: 常常 DOCUMEN Pursuant to and in accordance with Ordering paragraph 2 of the referenced Order, enclosed please find the \$100 contribution by North American Telecommunications Corporation to the AAS. State General Revenue Fund The Bank Of New York 013245 1401 Franklin Avenue E C 0 Garden City, NY 11530 M 1 824 North American Telecommunications Corporation 875 Merrick Avenue DATE AMOUNT Westbury, NY 11530 \$ *****100.00* 05/02/2000 ***** ONE HUNDRED AND XX / 100 DOLLARS PAY Florida Public Service Comm. TO THE **2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard** ORDER c/o Blanca S Bayo OF

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

~ Hlement

Corporate Headquarters 875 Merrick Avenue Westbury, New York 11590



Telephone: 516-512-5063 Facsimile: 516-512-5001 E-Mail : mcalderaro@natelco.net

Blanca S. Bayo, Director Division of Records and Reporting Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

May 2, 2000

P.Isler RoR

TX162

Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Alternative Local Exchange Telecommunications Certificate No. 5314 issued to North American Telecommunications Corporation d/b/a Southeast Telephone Company for violation	DOCKET No.991967_TX		
of Rule 25_4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory	DEPOSIT	DATE	
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies	D289#	MAT 0 4 2000	

Dear Ms. Bayo:

Pursuant to and in accordance with Ordering paragraph 2 of the referenced Order, enclosed please find the \$100 contribution by North American Telecommunications Corporation to the State General Revenue Fund.

Kindly indicate receipt of this filing by date stamping and returning the duplicate original of this transmittal letter in the self addressed stamped envelope enclosed. If you require additional information you may contact Saul Fisher, Esq. at (516) 512-5025 or the undersigned at (516) 512- 5063.

Sincerely. harry Calderaso

Mary Calderaro Corporate Paralegal

Corr.or.ite Headquarters 875 Merrick Avenue Westbury, New York 11590 Tel: (516)512-50'00 Fax: (516)512-5001 <u>New York City</u> 90 Broad Street New York, New York 10004 Tel: (212)363-7222 Fax: (212)785-4029 <u>Miami</u> New World Tower 100 N. Biscayne Boulevard / Suite 605 Miami, Florida 33132 Tel: (305)577-0333 Fax: (305)577-3585